Giornalismo

Codice Giornalista

GI06
GIO03
GI09
GI08
GI01
GI02
GI05
GI04
GI07

Silvana Lazzarino
Angela Maria Tiberi
Daniele Bartocci

Liga Sarah Lapinska
Adriana Iftimie Ceroli
Adriana Iftimie Ceroli
Daniele Bartocci
Angela Maria Tiberi
Liga Sarah Lapinska

Titolo articolo

Adriana Iftimie Ceroli

La vera amicizia

Gli investimenti digitali

Le canzonette
Simbolicamente Ischia
Simbolicamente la scrittura
Roberto Mancini

Giuliano Moretto

Guntars Jirgensons

Voti
339
207
204
108
103
103

97
96
920



